European Men's Open Classic Powerlifting Championships

European Men's Open Classic Powerlifting Championships

Tartu / Estonia, 4 — 9 December, 2023
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Ani Hakobyan Armenia Official
2. Sergey Asaturov Armenia Official
3. Ashiba Asmea Austria Assistant Coach
4. Eggel Christina Austria Assistant Coach
5. Gaal Alexander Austria Assistant Coach
6. Gutenbrunner Michael Austria Assistant Coach
7. Wetekam Dominic Austria Head Coach
8. Busselot Myriam Belgium Official
9. Huybrechs Daan Belgium Coach
10. Ostyn Gregory Belgium Coach
11. Pessemier Dirk Belgium Coach
12. Strubbe Jochen Belgium Coach
13. Vanhee Emmerik Belgium Coach
14. Vanheesvelde Jeroen Belgium Coach
15. Vanwezemael Joris Belgium Coach
16. de Coninck Kristof Belgium Coach
17. Jiri Prasek Czechia Coach
18. Kaucky Ondrej Czechia Assistant Coach
19. Spingl Milan Czechia Head Coach
20. Svercl Martin Czechia Assistant Coach
21. Vrablik Vladimir Czechia Assistant Coach
22. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
23. Lentz Nicki Denmark Coach
24. Malmgaard Nanna Denmark Assistant Coach
25. Adli Martin Estonia Assistant Coach
26. Holmberg Tonis Estonia Coach
27. Kaljula Karmen Estonia Assistant Coach
28. Keerand Marek Estonia Assistant Coach
29. Koovit Taavi Estonia Coach
30. Lilleoja Ben Estonia Assistant Coach
31. Merisalu Taavi Estonia Coach
32. Metus Janek Estonia Assistant Coach
33. Paal Martin Estonia Assistant Coach
34. Rast Riho Estonia Assistant Coach
35. Rohtla Karolin Estonia Assistant Coach
36. Ruut Mihkel Estonia Head Coach
37. Silbaum Margus Estonia Coach
38. Tanavsuu Mia Loviisa Estonia Assistant Coach
39. Valk Karl Michael Estonia Coach
40. Finne Mats Finland Coach
41. Henriksson Tommi Finland Assistant Coach
42. Hyttinen Tero Finland Official
43. Lahtinen Sami Finland Assistant Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.05.2024 16:10 UTC



European Men's Open Classic Powerlifting Championships

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Mattila Kaj

Pylvas Pauli
Rauniolahti Heimo
Skogman Seija
Hobeiche Matthew
Magrin Fabrice
Richa Breton Gwenaelle
Roiron Florian
Vaillant Cyrille
Kvikvinia Elguja
Saralidze Lasha
Dimmel Artur
Eisinger Maximilian
Clarke Daniel
Coombes Sam
Downes Jacob
Downes Sabrina
Ellis Sophia

Marsh Paul

Nelson Annie

Baldo Buczi
Fekete-Tibori Nora
Laszlo Pota

Luke Paranal

Sipos David
Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey
Jonsson Audunn
Barisas Deividas
Harrington Jennifer
Thornton Jack
Angelini Riccardo
Barbieri Valentina
Berton Giorgia
Bonomelli Carlo Alberto
Brunetti Amerigo
Burattin Massimo
Camilleri Danilo
Camilleri Mauro
Camparsi Alessandro
Castro Florio Stefano
Ceracchi Nicoletta

El Adlani Youssuf

El Adlani Youssuf
Erba Alessio

Fortuna Martina
Gambaretto Lorena
Martino Gianluca

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
France
France
France
France
France
Georgia
Georgia
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland
Iceland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.05.2024 16:10 UTC



European Men's Open Classic Powerlifting Championships

91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.
136.

Palmisano Teresa
Sanasi Simone
Sileno Mattia
Stocker Franziska
Tassi Alessandro
Zaghi Alessandra
d'Alessandro Giovanni
Grinberga Dzintra
Rozlapa Andrejs
Tifentale Lelde
Balsys Karolis
Bieliauskaite Greta
Kacinskas Lukas
Petrauskas Erlandas
Kailey Pardeep

van den Hoek Pjotr
Aas Marthe Stavik
Astad Bjoern
Fosseide Julie

Gomo Olav Melhus
Szklarz Grzegorz
Cortes Heredia Jaime

Juan Bermejo Francisco
Alfonso

Lago Flor Anahi

Martin Rosales Jose Miguel
Martin Ruiz Patricia
Oliveira Chacon Antonio
Ribera Gascon Marc
Sanchez Barreiro Fernan
Sanchez Mora Oscar
Torvisco Oto Daniel
Arvidsson Karolina
Bjork Oscar

Bartolone Davide
Heinrich Dominique
Herrsche Dario

Meyer Stephan

Guller Gurhan

Gurler Gurhan

Kaya Furkan

Konak Ahmet Kerem
Sari Nuri Dogukan
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Dietmar Wolf
Fedorenko Serhii
Hanhur Denys

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Spain
Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain

Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

EPF Officia
Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Official

Official

Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.05.2024 16:10 UTC



European Men's Open Classic Powerlifting Championships

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

Ivzhenko Andrii
Melnyk Tetiana
Orobets Vasyl
Orobets Inna
Rahulin Oleksandr

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Assistant Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 13.05.2024 16:10 UTC



