

European Men's Open Classic Powerlifting Championships

Tartu / Estonia, 4 – 9 December, 2023

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	Ani Hakobyan	Armenia	Official
2.	Sergey Asaturov	Armenia	Official
3.	Ashiba Asmea	Austria	Assistant Coach
4.	Eggel Christina	Austria	Assistant Coach
5.	Gaal Alexander	Austria	Assistant Coach
6.	Gutenbrunner Michael	Austria	Assistant Coach
7.	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
8.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	Official
9.	Huybrechs Daan	Belgium	Coach
10.	Ostyn Gregory	Belgium	Coach
11.	Pessemier Dirk	Belgium	Coach
12.	Strubbe Jochen	Belgium	Coach
13.	Vanhee Emmerik	Belgium	Coach
14.	Vanheesvelde Jeroen	Belgium	Coach
15.	Vanwezemael Joris	Belgium	Coach
16.	de Coninck Kristof	Belgium	Coach
17.	Jiri Prasek	Czechia	Coach
18.	Kaucky Ondrej	Czechia	Assistant Coach
19.	Spingl Milan	Czechia	Head Coach
20.	Svercl Martin	Czechia	Assistant Coach
21.	Vrablik Vladimir	Czechia	Assistant Coach
22.	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark	Head Coach
23.	Lentz Nicki	Denmark	Coach
24.	Malmgaard Nanna	Denmark	Assistant Coach
25.	Adli Martin	Estonia	Assistant Coach
26.	Holmberg Tonis	Estonia	Coach
27.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Assistant Coach
28.	Keerand Marek	Estonia	Assistant Coach
29.	Koovit Taavi	Estonia	Coach
30.	Lilleoja Ben	Estonia	Assistant Coach
31.	Merisalu Taavi	Estonia	Coach
32.	Metus Janek	Estonia	Assistant Coach
33.	Paal Martin	Estonia	Assistant Coach
34.	Rast Riho	Estonia	Assistant Coach
35.	Rohtla Karolin	Estonia	Assistant Coach
36.	Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Head Coach
37.	Silbaum Margus	Estonia	Coach
38.	Tanavsuu Mia Loviisa	Estonia	Assistant Coach
39.	Valk Karl Michael	Estonia	Coach
40.	Finne Mats	Finland	Coach
41.	Henriksson Tommi	Finland	Assistant Coach
42.	Hyttinen Tero	Finland	Official
43.	Lahtinen Sami	Finland	Assistant Coach

44. Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
45. Pylvas Pauli	Finland	Assistant Coach
46. Rauniolahti Heimo	Finland	Assistant Coach
47. Skogman Seija	Finland	Assistant Coach
48. Hobeiche Matthew	France	Assistant Coach
49. Magrin Fabrice	France	Coach
50. Richa Breton Gwenaelle	France	Assistant Coach
51. Roiron Florian	France	Assistant Coach
52. Vaillant Cyrille	France	Head Coach
53. Kvirkvinia Elguja	Georgia	Head Coach
54. Saralidze Lasha	Georgia	Coach
55. Dimmel Artur	Germany	Head Coach
56. Eisinger Maximilian	Germany	Coach
57. Clarke Daniel	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
58. Coombes Sam	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
59. Downes Jacob	Great Britain	Coach
60. Downes Sabrina	Great Britain	Coach
61. Ellis Sophia	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
62. Marsh Paul	Great Britain	Head Coach
63. Nelson Annie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
64. Baldo Buczi	Hungary	Assistant Coach
65. Fekete-Tibori Nora	Hungary	Assistant Coach
66. Laszlo Pota	Hungary	Assistant Coach
67. Luke Paranal	Hungary	Assistant Coach
68. Sipos David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
69. Finnbogadottir Lara Bogey	Iceland	Coach
70. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
71. Barisas Deividas	Ireland	Coach
72. Harrington Jennifer	Ireland	Coach
73. Thornton Jack	Ireland	Head Coach
74. Angelini Riccardo	Italy	Coach
75. Barbieri Valentina	Italy	Coach
76. Berton Giorgia	Italy	Assistant Coach
77. Bonomelli Carlo Alberto	Italy	Head Coach
78. Brunetti Amerigo	Italy	Coach
79. Burattin Massimo	Italy	Assistant Coach
80. Camilleri Danilo	Italy	Coach
81. Camilleri Mauro	Italy	Assistant Coach
82. Camparsi Alessandro	Italy	Coach
83. Castro Florio Stefano	Italy	Coach
84. Ceracchi Nicoletta	Italy	Assistant Coach
85. El Adlani Youssuf	Italy	Coach
86. El Adlani Youssuf	Italy	Assistant Coach
87. Erba Alessio	Italy	Coach
88. Fortuna Martina	Italy	Assistant Coach
89. Gambaretto Lorena	Italy	Assistant Coach
90. Martino Gianluca	Italy	Coach

91. Palmisano Teresa	Italy	Assistant Coach
92. Sanasi Simone	Italy	Coach
93. Sileno Mattia	Italy	Assistant Coach
94. Stocker Franziska	Italy	Assistant Coach
95. Tassi Alessandro	Italy	Assistant Coach
96. Zaghi Alessandra	Italy	Coach
97. d'Alessandro Giovanni	Italy	Coach
98. Grinberga Dzintra	Latvia	Coach
99. Rozlapa Andrejs	Latvia	Coach
100. Tifentale Lelde	Latvia	Coach
101. Balsys Karolis	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
102. Bieliauskaite Greta	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
103. Kacinskas Lukas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
104. Petruskas Erlandas	Lithuania	Head Coach
105. Kailey Pardeep	Netherlands	Head Coach
106. van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach
107. Aas Marthe Stavik	Norway	Coach
108. Astad Bjoern	Norway	EPF Official
109. Fosseide Julie	Norway	Coach
110. Gomo Olav Melhus	Norway	Head Coach
111. Szklarz Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
112. Cortes Heredia Jaime	Spain	Coach
113. Juan Bermejo Francisco Alfonso	Spain	Assistant Coach
114. Lago Flor Anahi	Spain	Assistant Coach
115. Martin Rosales Jose Miguel	Spain	Coach
116. Martin Ruiz Patricia	Spain	Assistant Coach
117. Oliveira Chacon Antonio	Spain	Assistant Coach
118. Ribera Gascon Marc	Spain	Assistant Coach
119. Sanchez Barreiro Fernan	Spain	Assistant Coach
120. Sanchez Mora Oscar	Spain	Coach
121. Torvisco Oto Daniel	Spain	Head Coach
122. Arvidsson Karolina	Sweden	Head Coach
123. Bjork Oscar	Sweden	Coach
124. Bartolone Davide	Switzerland	Coach
125. Heinrich Dominique	Switzerland	Coach
126. Herrsche Dario	Switzerland	Head Coach
127. Meyer Stephan	Switzerland	Assistant Coach
128. Guller Gurhan	Turkiye	Head Coach
129. Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
130. Kaya Furkan	Turkiye	Official
131. Konak Ahmet Kerem	Turkiye	Coach
132. Sari Nuri Dogukan	Turkiye	Assistant Coach
133. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
134. Dietmar Wolf	Ukraine	Coach
135. Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Head Coach
136. Hanhur Denys	Ukraine	Coach

137. Ivzhenko Andrii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
138. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach
139. Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach
140. Orobets Inna	Ukraine	Coach
141. Rahulin Oleksandr	Ukraine	Coach